
PARTY PLATTERS
Each platter serves for 10 people
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HOT CHIPS PLATTER

WEDGES PLATTER

MINI HOT DOG PLATTER

PIZZA PLATTER

MIXED SANDWICH PLATTER

VEGGIE SANDWICH PLATTER

CHICKEN SANDWICH PLATTER

FRUIT PLATTER

MINI MUFFIN PLATTER

CALAMARI RINGS & HOT CHIPS
PLATTER

Assortment of chicken, ham, 
salami and vegetarian sandwiches

Lettuce, eggplant, capsicum,

pumpkin, zucchini, margarine

Chicken, margarine, lettuce,

tomato, cheese, mayo

A selection of seasonal fruit

An assortment of three flavours 

Panko crumbed calamari rings,

lemon, tartare sauce served with

hot chips
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CHICKEN - margarine, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo

HAM - cheese, lettuce, tomato, margarine 
SALAMI - cheese, lettuce, tomato 
VEGETARIAN - lettuce, eggplant, capsicum, pumpkin,

zucchini, margarine

Assortment of chicken, salami and

grilled veggies

Eggplant, zucchini, spinach,

pumpkin, capsicum

Chicken, spinach, tomato, sweet

chilli, mayo, cheese

Beef patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato

sauce

Crumbed chicken breast, lettuce,

cheese, mayo 

Portobello mushroom, cheese,

lettuce, mayo

Vegan slider bun, lettuce, vegan

mayo, vegan patty

10 pieces of sausage rolls, 10 party

pies and 10 arancini balls served with

tomato sauce 

10 pieces of spinach & ricotta rolls,

10 arancini balls and 10 vegetarian

spring rolls served with tomato

sauce

10 pieces of falafels, 10 spring rolls

and 10 vegan sausage rolls

FOCACCIA PLATTER

GRILLED VEGGIES FOCACCIA

PLATTER

CHICKEN FOCACCIA PLATTER

MINI BEEF BURGER PLATTER

MINI CHICKEN BURGER PLATTER

MINI MUSHROOM BURGER

PLATTER

MINI VEGAN BURGER 
PLATTER

HOT MIXED PLATTER

VEGETARIAN HOT MIXED 
PLATTER

VEGAN HOT MIXED PLATTER

With tomato sauce

With sour cream & sweet chilli sauce
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Vegetarian
Margherita
Meat Lovers
Pepperoni
BBQ Chicken
Hawaiian

Hot dogs served with sauce
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$38

$42

$50

$60

$60

$65

$60

$35

$68

CHICKEN - spinach, tomato, sweet chili, mayo, cheese

SALAMI - cheese, tomato, herb mayo, spinach
GRILLED VEGGIES  - eggplant, zucchini, spinach, pumpkin,

capsicum

$65

$65

$70

$60

$60

$60

$60

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays
13 February 2023

$65







$60

$65

$60
$55
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$60
$60
$60
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Special Requirements
If you have a particular sensitivity to any specific foods or ingredients, or if you have any
other food allergies, intolerances or specific religious, ethnic or other dietary requirements,
please let us know at time of ordering. 

Please note special pricing apply for gluten free and vegan options

The following platter options are available on request:

GLUTEN FRIENDLY OPTIONS

Adult Party Platter 
Dietary Information




GF Hot Chips Platter ($38) | GF Mini Hot Dog Platter ($60) | GF Mixed Sandwich
Platter ($70) | GF Focaccia Platter ($70) 

DAIRY FREE OPTIONS
DF Mini Hot Dog Platter | DF Mixed Sandwich Platter (without salami
option) | DF Chicken Sandwich Platter | DF Veggie Sandwich Platter

VEGAN OPTIONS
Vegan Pizza Platter ($70) | Vegan Sandwich Platter ($65) | Vegan Focaccia Platter ($65)

Food Allergy Statement
While Rabbit Hole will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for guests
who have food allergies and intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free
meals. While some ingredients may not contain animal ingredients or traces of allergens
we cannot guarantee that there will be no cross-contamination of ingredients during
transportation, storage, working environment and supplied ingredients.


